
2.hovedkreds holdturnering 2004-2005

Spiller Ho Fornavn Efternavn Hold R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
01-09 B2a Michael Jørgensen Dian2 0 0% 8
01-10 B2a Jens Nielsen Dian2 ½ 1 1 2½ 83% 4
01-11 B2a Jens Peter Fischer Dian2 0 1 1 2 67% 5
01-12 B2a Carl-Otto Nielsen Dian2 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 5½ 79% 1
01-13 R Lars Vandrup Dian2 0 0 0 0% 8
01-14 R Sigfred Nielsen Dian2 1 1 1 1 0 4 80% 2
01-15 R Bruno Sørensen Dian2 1 0 1 1 0 3 60% 3
01-17 R Søren Jensen Dian2 1 1 100% 6
01-18 R Richardt Jørgensen Dian2 1 0 1 50% 6

total 2½ 4 2½ 2½ 4 3 ½ 19 68%

Spiller Ho Fornavn Efternavn Hold R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
01-13 B2b Lars Vandrup Dian3 0 0 0% 8
01-14 B2b Sigfred Nielsen Dian3 1 0 ½ 0 0 1½ 30% 4
01-15 B2b Bruno Sørensen Dian3 1 1 0 1 3 75% 3
01-16 B2b Ole Snegaard Dian3 ½ ½ 1 1 ½ 3½ 70% 2
01-17 R Søren Jensen Dian3 1 1 1 1 0 1 5 83% 1
01-18 R Richardt Jørgensen Dian3 ½ 1 1½ 75% 4
01-19 R Jens G. Jensen Dian3 0 0 0% 8
01-20 R Arne Larsen Dian3 0 ½ ½ 25% 7
01-22 R Jonas Nielsen Dian3 0 0 0% 8
01-31 R Jim Jensen Dian3 1 1 100% 6

total 1½ 3 2½ 3 1 3 2 16 57%

Spiller Ho Fornavn Efternavn Hold R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
01-17 C2a Søren Jensen Dian4 1 0 0 1 33% 5
01-18 C2a Richardt Jørgensen Dian4 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 5½ 92% 1
01-19 C2a Jens G Jensen Dian4 1 ½ 1 2½ 83% 3
01-20 C2a Arne Larsen Dian4 0 ½ ½ 1 33% 5
01-21 R Jacob Nielsen Dian4 0 0 0% 11
01-22 R Jonas Nielsen Dian4 1 1 1 1 1 5 100% 2
01-23 R Flemming Christensen Dian4 1 0 1 50% 5
01-24 R Bjørn Bech Dian4 1 1 100% 5
01-25 R Johnny Hansen Dian4 ½ ½ 50% 10
01-26 R Laurits Danielsen Dian4 1 1 2 100% 4
01-31 R Jim Jensen Dian4 1 1 100% 5

total 3½ 3 3 2 3½ 3½ 2 20½ 73%

Spiller Ho Fornavn Efternavn Hold R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
01-21 C2b Jacob Nielsen Dian5 0 0 0% 7
01-22 C2b Jonas Nielsen Dian5 1 ½ 0 1½ 50% 4
01-23 C2b Flemming Christensen Dian5 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 4½ 75% 1
01-24 C2b Bjørn Bech Dian5 0 0 0% 7
01-26 R Laurits Danielsen Dian5 1 ½ 1 0 0 2½ 50% 2
01-27 R Per Hansen Dian5 0 0 0% 7
01-28 R Michael Jørgensen Dian5 0 ½ 1 1½ 50% 4
01-29 R Bent Andersen Dian5 ½ ½ 50% 6
01-31 R Jim Jensen Dian5 0 0 1 0 1 2 40% 3
01-99 R Ingen Dian5 -½ -½ -1

total ½ 1½ 2 3 1½ 2 1 11½ 41%
Sidst opdateret 19.03.2005 



Dianalund holdstyrkeliste 2004-05
9 1923 2-1
10 1907 2-2
11 1746 2-3
12 1756 2-4
13 1700 3-1
14 1626 3-2
15 1637 3-3
16 1558 3-4
17 1560 4-1
18 1506 4-2
19 1537 4-3
20 1388 4-4
21 1276 5-1
22 1315 5-2
23 1130 5-3
24 1227 5-4
25 1293 reserve
26 1002 reserve
27 1093 reserve
28 1488 reserve
29 - reserve
30 - reserve
31 1101 reserve
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